State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

POINSETT County

EL SABOR COSTENO
203 W SOUTH ST
HARRISBURG, AR 724321820

ITNOLAP PALLET & CRATING LLC
225 E MAIN ST
TRUMANN, AR 724722814

CUSTOM CREATIONS BY M & J
18117 DAISY RD
HARRISBURG, AR 724329370

DAVIS ELECTRICAL HEATING & AIR
PO BOX 68
FISHER, AR 724290068

KHALAN WEAPONRY
7676 B HWY 163
HARRISBURG, AR 724320000

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

03/05/2024

55612713-SLS
01/11/2024

12336695-WHW

06/25/2022
07/28/2022
71766848-SLS

12/09/2016
01/19/2017
00274489-SLS

06/20/2011
07/27/2011
00281448-SLS



