## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **POINSETT County**

EL SABOR COSTENO 203 W SOUTH ST	Date Served Date Closed	03/05/2024
HARRISBURG, AR 724321820	Account ID	55612713-SLS
ITNOLAP PALLET & CRATING LLC 225 E MAIN ST	Date Served Date Closed	01/11/2024
TRUMANN, AR 724722814	Account ID	12336695-WHW
CUSTOM CREATIONS BY M & J 18117 DAISY RD HARRISBURG, AR 724329370	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/25/2022 07/28/2022 71766848-SLS
DAVIS ELECTRICAL HEATING & AIR PO BOX 68 FISHER, AR 724290068	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	12/09/2016 01/19/2017 00274489-SLS
KHALAN WEAPONRY 7676 B HWY 163 HARRISBURG, AR 724320000	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/20/2011 07/27/2011 00281448-SLS